
FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
13-Feb 14-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb

32 80 Brew Pub 1800-2300 1800-2300 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Afterburners Bar CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Afterburners Rec Center 1300-1700 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0900-2000 0900-2000
Auto Skills Center 1000-1700 0800-1800 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 1000-1800
Barber Shop 0630-1500 0900-1600 0800-1500 CLOSED 0630-1500 0630-1500
Bowling Center 1800-2200 1700-2200 1300-1700 CLOSED CLOSED
Career Resource Center 0730-1530 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0730-1600 0730-1600
CDC 0630-1730 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0630-1730 0630-1730
Community Counseling 0730-1600 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0730-1600 0730-1600
Dry Cleaners / Engraving / ITT-Travel 0900-1630 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0900-1630 0900-1630
EFMP 0730-1600 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0730-1600 0730-1600
Family Advocacy Program 0730-1600 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0730-1600 0730-1600
Fitness Center 0400-2000 Unmanned Unmanned Unmanned 0400-2200 0400-2200
Hangar One 0700-1300 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0700-1300
Laurel Bay MCX 0700-2000 0900-2000 0900-2000 0900-2000 0700-2000 0700-2000
LB Semper Fit Center 1000-1700 1000-1800 1000-1800 CLOSED 1000-1800 1000-1800
Library 0700-1500 1100-1600 CLOSED CLOSED 0700-1800 0700-1800
MCAS MCX 0600-2000 0900-2000 0900-2000 0900-2000 0700-2000 0600-2000
MCCS Admin Building 0800-1630 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0800-1630 0800-1630
MCFTB* Separate Division 0800-1630 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0800-1630 0800-1630

Officers' Club 1100-1300/
CLOSED DINNER CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 1100-1300

Outdoor Rec Gear Issue 0800-1600 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0800-1700 0800-1700
Personal Financial Management 0730-1600 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0730-1600 0730-1600
School Age Care - Laurel Bay 0630-1730 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0630-1730 0630-1730
Substance Abuse Program 0730-1600 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0730-1600 0730-1600
Voluntary Education 0730-1600 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0730-1600 0730-1600

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
13-Feb 14-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb

Barber Shop 0800-1600 1000-1600 1000-1500 CLOSED 0600-1600 0800-2000
Bowling Center 1700-2000 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Brig & Brew Bar 1600-2000 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 1600-1900 1600-2000
Brig & Brew Rec Center 1600-2000 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 1600-1900 1600-1900
Career Resource Center CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0730-1600 0730-1600
CDC 0600-1730 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0600-1730 0600-1730
Community Counseling 0730-1600 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0730-1600 0730-1600
Dry Cleaners 0900-1630 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0900-1630 0900-1630
EFMP 0730-1600 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0730-1600 0730-1600
Engraving Shop 0700-1700 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0900-1700 0900-1700
Fitness Center 0400-2000 Unmanned Unmanned Unmanned 0400-2200 0400-2200
Food Court 0600-1400 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0600-1400 0600-1400
Human Resources 0730-1630 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0730-1630 0730-1630
ITT - Travel 0900-1630 By Appt CLOSED CLOSED 0900-1630 0900-1630
Java Café 0600-1300 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0700-1500 0700-1500
Legends Golf Course 0700-1700 0700-1700 0700-1700 0700-1700 0700-1700 0700-1700
Library 1030-1600 CLOSED 1200-1600 CLOSED 0800-1600 0800-1600
MCFTB* Separate Division 0800-1630 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0800-1630 0800-1630
MCX - Parris Island 0600-2000 0800-2000 0900-2000 0800-2000 0600-2000 0600-2000
Personal Financial Management 0730-1600 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0730-1600 0730-1600
Receiving & Distribution Center 0800-1600 CLOSED CLOSED 0800-1600 0800-1600 0800-1600
Recruit Photo 0630-1530 0630-1530 CLOSED CLOSED 0630-1530 0630-1530
Recruit Sales 0700-1600 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0800-1600 0800-1600
Sand Trap 1000-1500 0700-1500 0700-1500 CLOSED CLOSED 1000-1500
School Age Care 0630-1730 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0630-1730 0630-1730

Traditions 1100-1300/
CLOSED DINNER 1700- 2000 CLOSED CLOSED 1100-1300 1100-1300

Vogue & Valor Salon By Appt By Appt By Appt CLOSED 0800-1600 0800-1600
Volunteer Education 0730-1600 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0730-1600 0730-1600
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